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APPETIZERS AND SOUPS

MARINATED BEETROOT IN RASPBERRIES WITH CREAMY GOAT'S CHEESE,
CHERRIES AND ROASTED ALMONDS

180 CZK (1, 6, 7, 8)

CARP FRIES WITH PARSLEY MAYONNAISE
AND PICKLED RADISHES

230 CZK (1, 3, 4, 6)

TARTAR STEAK WITH RED ONION, DIJON MUSTARD,
CORNICHONS CUCUMBERS AND TOASTED BREAD

245 CZK (1, 3, 10)

KULAJDA - CREAMY DILL SOUP WITH PORCINI MUSHROOMS,
POTATOES AND POACHED EGG

95 CZK (1, 3,7, 9)

BEEF BROTH WITH LIVER DUMPLINGS,
NOODLES AND CARROTS

90 CZK (1, 3,7,9)
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MAIN COURSES

ROASTED PIKEPERCH FILLET WITH CREAMY VELOUTE,
MASHED POTATOES WITH CHIVES, BUTTER RADISHES AND CARROTS

390 CZK (4, 7, 8)

GRILLED CHICKEN BREAST WITH MASCARPONE PUMPKIN TARHONYA
AND HOKKAIDO PUMPKIN WITH PESTO

345 CZK (1, 3,7, 8)

BRAISED VEAL CHEEKS IN RED WINE WITH ROASTED CABBAGE
AND MUSHROOMS, CHIVES AND MASHED POTATOES
WITH FRIED ONIONS

410 CZK (7, 9)

BEEF SIRLOIN STEAK BAKED IN BACON WITH GREEN PEPPER & COGNAC SAUCE,
PICKLED SHALLOTS WITH PINK PEPPERCORNS
AND GRATIN POTATOES

655 CZK (7)

PORK TENDERLOIN WITH PORCINI MUSHROOM SAUCE,
PICKLED CHANTERELLES, GRILLED PARSLEY
AND ROASTED POTATOES WITH HERB OIL

420 CZK (7)

GRILLED HOKKAIDO PUMPKIN WITH MARINATED BEETROOT,
CREAMY GOAT CHEESE, CANDIED CHERRIES,
ROASTED ALMONDS AND LEMON

315 CZK (1, 6,7, 8)

CAESAR SALAD WITH BUTTER CROUTONS, BACON AND PARMESAN
230 CZK (1, 3, 4, 7, 10)

CAESAR SALAD WITH BUTTER CROUTONS, BACON, PARMESAN
AND GRILLED CHICKEN

330 CZK (1, 3, 4, 7, 10)
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CHILDREN'S MEALS

CHICKEN SCHNITZEL
WITH MASHED POTATOES / WITH FRIES AND KETCHUP

160 CZK (1, 3, 7)

CHICKEN FILLET
WITH MASHED POTATOES / WITH FRIES AND KETCHUP

160 CZK (7)

WITH BEER & WINE

BEER CHEESE WITH RED ONION, BUTTER
AND HOMEMADE BREAD

155 CZK (1, 3, 7)

PICKLED SAUSAGE SALAD WITH HOMEMADE BREAD
160 CZK (1, 3,7, 8, 9)

PICKLED HERMELIN CHEESE (CAMEMBERT TYPE)
WITH HOMEMADE BREAD

130 CZK (1, 3,7)

HOMEMADE POTATO CHIPS
WITH GARLIC DIP / WITH HERB DIP

140 CZK (3, 7)
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DESSERTS

CHOCOLATE MOUSSE WITH CHERRIES, FRUIT MOUSSE
AND CHOCOLATE CRUNCH

165 CZK (1, 3, 7, 8)

APPLE PIE WITH STRAWBERRY SAUCE
AND ICE CREAM

135 CZK (1, 3, 7)
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DRINKS LIST

APERITIFS
CARPENE MALVOLTI PROSECCO D.O.C. BRUT
CINZANO (BIANCO, EXTRA DRY, ROSSO)
CAMPARI BITTER
APEROL
FINE RUBY PORTO SANDEMAN
LIMONCELLO MADRUZZO

BEERS
STAROPRAMEN 11°
STAROPRAMEN 11°
PILSNER URQUELL 12°
PILSNER URQUELL 12°
OBORA 12° JEZIBABA
OBORA 12° JEZIBABA
STAROPRAMEN COOL GREP (NON-ALCOHOLIC IN A CAN)
BIRELL (NON-ALCOHOLIC PALE IN A BOTTLE)

LIQUEURS
MALIBU
BERENTZEN SOUR APPLE
BAILEYS
BECHEROVKA /| BECHEROVKA LEMOND
FERNET STOCK / FERNET STOCK CITRUS
JAGERMEISTER
PEPPERMINT LIQUEUR
GRIOTTE BOZKOV
EGGNOG BOZKOV
EXPRE TOSOLINI

120 CZK
95 CZK
80 CZK
80 CZK
80 CZK
80 CZK

45 CZK
70 CZK
50 CZK
75 CZK
55 CZK
80 CZK
60 CZK

55 CZK

60 CZK
55 CZK
80 CZK
80 CZK
60 CZK
80 CZK
55 CZK
55 CZK
55 CZK
70 CZK
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RUMS
ZACAPA CENTENARIO SOLERA GRAN RESERVA
DON PAPA
DIPLOMATICO RESERVA EXCLUSIVA
EL GENERAL
PAMPERO ANIVERSARIO RESERVA EXCLUSIVA
LEGENDARIO
HAVANA CLUB 3 Y.O.
BOZKOV REPUBLICA
CAPTAIN MORGAN

COGNACS
HENNESSY V.S.
REMY MARTIN V.S.0.P.
REMY MARTIN X.O.
MARTELL V.S.0.P.
MARTELL X.O.

WHISKIES & BOURBONS
JACK DANIEL'S
JACK DANIEL'S HONEY
JOHNNIE WALKER RED LABEL
DUBLINER WHISKEY LIQUEUR
JIM BEAM BLACK EXTRA-AGED BOURBON
JAMESON
TULLAMORE DEW
GLENFIDDICH SINGLE MALT 12 Y.O.
CHIVAS REGAL 12 Y.O.

230 CZK
180 CZK
180 CZK
180 CZK
140 CZK
110 CZK
90 CZK
90 CZK
90 CZK

195 CZK
225 CZK
665 CZK
275 CZK
695 CZK

100 CZK
100 CZK
90 CZK
110 CZK
150 CZK
100 CZK
90 CZK
180 CZK
180 CZK
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OTHERS
0,041 ABSOLUT VODKA 80 CZK
0,04 | FINLANDIA VODKA 80 CZK
0,041 BEEFEATER GIN 80 CZK
0,041 GORDON'S PINK GIN 80 CZK
0,041 LARIOS 12* GIN 90 CZK
0,041 HENDRICK'S GIN 130 CZK
0,041 METAXA 7* 100 CZK
0,041 METAXA 12* 220 CZK
0,041 TEQUILA SIERRA GOLD 100 CZK
0,041 TEQUILA SIERRA SILVER 100 CZK
0,04 | SLIVOVICE R. JELINEK (PLUM BRANDY) 75 CZK
0,04 | HRUSKOVICE R. JELINEK (PEAR BRANDY) 75 CZK
0,041 GRAPPA TOSOLINI (CHARDONNAY, MOSCATO) 180 CZK
COCKTAILS
APEROL SPRITZ 150 CZK
MLYN SPRITZ 150 CZK
ESPRESSO MARTINI 175 CZK
TEQUILA SUNRISE 150 CZK
CUBA LIBRE 150 CZK
BEEFEATER GIN & TONIC 150 CZK
LARIOS GIN & TONIC 150 CZK
HENDRICK'S GIN & TONIC 190 CZK
GORDON'S PINK GIN & PINK TONIC 150 CZK
SEX ON THE BEACH 220 CZK

SKINNY BITCH 150 CZK
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SOFT DRINKS
KOFOLA ORIGINAL (DRAFT)
KOFOLA ORIGINAL (DRAFT)
COCA-COLA / COCA-COLA ZERO
KINLEY TONIC (VARIOUS)
FANTA
SPRITE
GRANINI JUICE (VARIOUS)
MATTONI SPARKLING / GENTLY SPARKLING MINERAL WATER
MATTONI SPARKLING MINERAL WATER
AQUILA STILL SPRING WATER
AQUILA STILL SPRING WATER
RED BULL
HOMEMADE LEMONADE (VARIOUS)
CARAFE WITH CITRUSES

HOT DRINKS

ESPRESSO / LUNGO

ESPRESSO DOPPIO

CAPPUCCINO

FLAT WHITE

LATTE MACCHIATO

VIENNESE COFFEE

TEA (GREEN, FRUIT, HERBAL, EARL GRAY, ROOIBOS)

FRESH GINGER TEA, MINT TEA

HOT CHOCOLATE

HOT GRIOTTE

GROG WITH LEMON

MULLED WINE

COLD COFFEES

ESPRESSO TONIC

ESPRESSO FREDDO

CAPPUCCINO FREDDO

60
40
60
60
60
60
55
55
110
55
110
90
85
80

70
105
85
120
95
110
80
110
115
80
80
160

145
70
85

CZK
CzZK
CZK
CZK
CZK
CZK
CZK
CZK
CzZK
CZK
CZK
CzZK
CZK
CZK

CZK
CZK
CZK
CZK
CZK
CZK
CzZK
CZK
CZK
CzZK
CZK
CZK

CZK
CZK
CzZK
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WINE LIST

GLASS OF WINE

WHITE WINES 0,15 |

VELTLINSKE ZELENE (GRUNER VELTLINER) 2024 VERYSEK, LAND DRY WINE
VELKE BiLOVICE, CZECHIA

95 CZK

CHARDONNAY 2024 VERYSEK, LAND SEMI-DRY WINE
VELKE BIiLOVICE, CZECHIA

95 CZK

CHATEAU DE LESTIAC 2021
BORDEAUX, FRANCE

115 CZK

SOAVE CLASSICO 2021 CANOSO
VENETO, ITALY

150 CZK

RED WINES 0,15 |

ANTON 2022 VERYSEK (BLAUFRANKISCH « ZWEIGELT), LAND DRY WINE
VELKE BIiLOVICE, CZECHIA

95 CZK

CABERNET MORAVIA 2019 FILIBERK, LATE-HARVESTED DRY WINE
KOBYLi, CZECHIA

155 CZK

CHIANTI 2023 TERRE DEL BRUNO
TOSCANA, ITALY

105 CZK

PROSECCO 0,1 |

CARPENE MALVOLTI PROSECCO D.O.C. BRUT
TREVISO, ITALY

120 CZK
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SPARKLING WINES AND CHAMPAGNE

CARPENE MALVOLTI PROSECCO D.O.C. TREVISO BRUT
790 CZK

CREMANT DE BOURGOGNE VITTEAUT ALBERTI BLANC BRUT
1220 CzZK

CHAMPAGNE GRUET SELECTION BRUT
1990 CzZK

MOET & CHANDON IMPERIAL BRUT
2 490 CZK

MOET & CHANDON ROSE IMPERIAL BRUT
2 900 CZK

DOM PERIGNON 2013
8 900 CzZK

LOUIS ROEDERER 2013 CRISTAL
11 100 CZK
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WHITE WINES

CZECHIA

VELTLINSKE ZELENE (GRUNER VELTLINER) 2024 VERYSEK, LAND DRY WINE
VELKE BiLOVICE

450 CZK

CHARDONNAY 2024 VERYSEK, LAND SEMI-DRY WINE
VELKE BiLOVICE

450 CZK

PINOT BLANC 2021 FILIBERK, SELECTION OF GRAPES, DRY
KOBYLi

890 CZK

AUSTRIA

GRUNER VELTLINER 2023 WEINGUT TURK
KREMSTAL

850 CZK

SAUVIGNON BLANC 2022 WEINGUT ALPHART
THERMENREGION

780 CZK

GERMANY

RIESLING SCHLOSS 2023 MAXIMIN GRUNHAUS
MOSEL

890 CZK
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FRANCE

CHATEAU DE LESTIAC 2021
BORDEAUX

550 CZK

CHABLIS LES DEUX RIVES 2017 OLIVIER LEFLAIVE
BOURGOGNE

1 350 CZK

LES SETILLES 2019 OLIVIER LEFLAIVE
BOURGOGNE

1190 CZK

PULIGNY-MONTRACHET 2018 OLIVIER LEFLAIVE
BOURGOGNE

3310 CZK

ITALY

CHARDONNAY ARVUM 2020 PFITSCHER
ALTO ADIGE

790 CZK

SAUVIGNON BLANC 2023 PFITSCHER
ALTO ADIGE

990 CZK

GEWURZTRAMINER 2023 PFITSCHER
ALTO ADIGE

990 CZK

ALBORE 2021 TERRE DEL BRUNO
TOSCANA

560 CZK

SOAVE CLASSICO 2021 CANOSO
VENETO

750 CZK
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RED WINES

CZECHIA

ANTON 2022 VERYSEK (BLAUFRANKISCH ¢« ZWEIGELT), LAND DRY WINE
VELKE BiLOVICE

450 CZK

CABERNET MORAVIA 2019 FILIBERK, LATE-HARVESTED DRY WINE
KOBYLIi

775 CZK

FRANCE

CHATEAU BEAUMONT 2021 HAUT-MEDOC
BORDEAUX

890 CZK

CHATEAU LE CONSEILLER 2010 JEAN-PHILIPPE JANOUEIX
SUPERIORE BORDEAUX

1 050 CZK

CHATEAU CAMBON LA PELOUSE 2018 HAUT-MEDOC
BORDEAUX

825 CZK

LA MAURIANE 2015 PUISSEGUIN SAINT-EMILION
BORDEAUX

1190 CZK

CHATEAU NENIN 2008 POMEROL
BORDEAUX

2 900 CzK

DOMAINE VIOLOT-GUILLEMARD 2012 POMMARD
BURGUNDY

2 425 CzZK
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ITALY

CHIANTI 2023 TERRE DEL BRUNO
TOSCANA

495 CZK

BRUNELLO DI MONTALCINO CIELO D'ULISSE 2015 PODERE LE RIPI
TOSCANA

2 890 CzZK

LE GONNARE 2018 FABIO MOTTA BOLGHERI
TOSCANA

2 190 CzZK

CASSIMO 2019 TERRE DEL BRUNO
TOSCANA

890 CZK

BARBARESCO 2012 CASCINA MORASSINO
PIEMONTE

1990 CzZK

ROSE

CZECHIA

PINOT NOIR ROSE 2024 HORT, LATE-HARVESTED DRY WINE
ZNOJMO SUBREGION

690 CZK



SQ%
ay

DESSERT WINE

CZECHIA

RYZLINK VLASSKY (WELSCHRIESLING) 2018 MARCINCAK, ICE SWEET WINE
MIKULOV SUBREGION, NOVOSEDLY

990 CZK
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ALLERGENS

1. CEREALS CONTAINING GLUTEN
2. CRUSTACEANS
3. EGGS
4. FISHES
5. PEANUTS
6. SOYBEANS
7. MILK
8. NUTS
9. CELERY
10. MUSTARD
11. SESAME SEEDS
12. SULPHUR DIOXIDE AND SULPHITES
13. LUPIN BEANS
14. MOLLUSCS

@ WWW.RESORTMLYN.CZ
¢ /MLYNCERNOVICE

/RESORTMLYN

#RESORTMLYN
RESTAURANT & PENSION, WELLNESS

#MiSTOPRIBEHU
WEDDINGS, CORPORATE EVENTS, PARTIES
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